Gyttorp Cup Fridafors skytteférening

Resultat: Junior
Namn

Viktor Krans
William Héalansson
Otto Larsson
Emil Karlsson
Martin Hakansson

Albin Svensson

Ort

Eneryd
Eneryda
Killeberg
Alvesta
Jamshog
Olofstrom

2019-05-05

Podng

174
170
168
156
117
109
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